SHI Product Passport No.:
15507-10-1001
UNITEX (KD) SW (light) B oder A2 mit
unterschiedlichen Deckschichten
Product group: Acoustic panels - Cement boards - Calcium silicate panels
Dietrich Isol GmbH
Bassenheimer Straße 6

R-Wert
(m2K/W)
R-Wert bm
(m2K/W)
Gewicht
kg/Platte
Palette
Stück
Palette
m2
F625050 30000 SW light A2 50/2 (100x60) 10+ 40 1000x600 1000x600 1.287 1.248 5.520 88 52.80
F625050 30200 SW light A2 WZ 50/2
(100x60) 10+ 40 1000x600 1000x600 1.287 1.248 5.520 88 52.80
F625050 30300 SW light A2 SF WZ 50/2
100x60 10+ 40 1000x600 1000x600 1.287 1.248 5.520 88 52.80
F625060 30000 SW light A2 60/2 (100x60) 10+ 50 1000x600 1000x600 1.582 1.534 6.000 72 43.20
F625060 30200 SW light A2 WZ 60/2
(100x60) 10+ 50 1000x600 1000x600 1.582 1.534 6.000 72 43.20
F625060 30300 SW light A2 SF WZ 60/2
100x60 10+ 50 1000x600 1000x600 1.582 1.534 6.000 72 43.20
F625075 30000 SW light A2 75/2 (100x60) 10+ 65 1000x600 1000x600 2.023 1.962 6.720 60 36.00
F625075 30200 SW light A2 WZ 75/2
100x60 10+ 65 1000x600 1000x600 2.023 1.962 6.720 60 36.00
F625075 30300 SW light A2 SF WZ 75/2
100x60 10+ 65 1000x600 1000x600 2.023 1.962 6.720 60 36.00
F625100 30000 SW light A2 100/2
(100x60) 10+ 90 1000x600 1000x600 2.758 2.676 7.920 44 26.40
F625100 30200 SW light A2 WZ 100/2
(100x60) 10+ 90 1000x600 1000x600 2.758 2.676 7.920 44 26.40
F625100 30300 SW light A2 SF WZ 100/2
100x60 10+ 90 1000x600 1000x600 2.758 2.676 7.920 44 26.40
F625125 30000 SW light A2 125/2
(100x60) 10+ 115 1000x600 1000x600 3.493 3.391 9.120 36 21.60
F625125 30200 SW light A2 WZ 125/2
(100x60) 10+ 115 1000x600 1000x600 3.493 3.391 9.120 36 21.60
F625125 30300 SW light A2 SF WZ 125/2
100x60 10+ 115 1000x600 1000x600 3.493 3.391 9.120 36 21.60
F625150 30000 SW light A2 150/2
(100x60) 10+ 140 1000x600 1000x600 4.229 4.105 10.320 30 18.00
F625150 30200 SW light A2 WZ 150/2
100x60 10+ 140 1000x600 1000x600 4.229 4.105 10.320 30 18.00
F625150 30300 SW light A2 SF WZ 150/2

( mm )
Format
( mm )
Nutzmass
( mm )
R-Wert
(m2K/W)
R-Wert bm
(m2K/W)
Gewicht
kg/Platte
Palette
Stück
Palette
m2
F625175 30000 SW light A2 175/2
(100x60) 10+ 165 1000x600 1000x600 4.964 4.819 11.520 26 15.60
F625175 30200 SW light A2 WZ 175/2
(100x60) 10+ 165 1000x600 1000x600 4.964 4.819 11.520 26 15.60
F625175 30300 SW light A2 SF WZ 175/2
100x60 10+ 165 1000x600 1000x600 4.964 4.819 11.520 26 15.60
F625200 30000 SW light A2 200/2
(100x60) 10+ 190 1000x600 1000x600 5.699 5.534 12.720 22 13.20
F625200 30200 SW light A2 WZ 200/2
(100x60) 10+ 190 1000x600 1000x600 5.699 5.534 12.720 22 13.20
F625200 30300 SW light A2 SF WZ 200/2
100x60 10+ 190 1000x600 1000x600 5.699 5.534 12.720 22 13.20
F625225 30000 SW light A2 225/2
(100x60) 10+ 215 1000x600 1000x600 6.435 6.248 13.920 20 12.00
F625225 30200 SW light A2 WZ 225/2
(100x60) 10+ 215 1000x600 1000x600 6.435 6.248 13.920 20 12.00
F625225 30300 SW light A2 SF WZ 225/2
100x60 10+ 215 1000x600 1000x600 6.435 6.248 13.920 20 12.00
F625250 30000 SW light A2 250/2
(100x60) 10+ 240 1000x600 1000x600 7.170 6.962 15.120 18 10.80
F625250 30200 SW light A2 WZ 250/2
(100x60) 10+ 240 1000x600 1000x600 7.170 6.962 15.120 18 10.80
F625250 30300 SW light A2 SF WZ 250/2
100x60 10+ 240 1000x600 1000x600 7.170 6.962 15.120 18 10.80
F625275 30000 SW light A2 275/2
(100x60) 10+ 265 1000x600 1000x600 7.905 7.676 16.320 16 9.60
F625275 30200 SW light A2 WZ 275/2
(100x60) 10+ 265 1000x600 1000x600 7.905 7.676 16.320 16 9.60
F625275 30300 SW light A2 SF WZ 275/2
100x60 10+ 265 1000x600 1000x600 7.905 7.676 16.320 16 9.60
F625300 30000 SW light A2 300/2
(100x60) 10+ 290 1000x600 1000x600 8.640 8.391 17.520 14 8.40
F625300 30200 SW light A2 WZ 300/2
(100x60) 10+ 290 1000x600 1000x600 8.640 8.391 17.520 14 8.40
F625300 30300 SW light A2 SF WZ 300/2